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Raymond Lawrence Linforth

Director Information

Title Professor

Name Raymond Lawrence Linforth
Postcode LE10 2LD

Date of birth October 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EQUITAS ACADEMIES TRUST
SUCB HOLDINGS LIMITED
SMARTPHONE HOSPITALITY
LIMITED

BROWNHILLS COMMUNITY
TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE TRUST
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

BIRMINGHAM ACADEMY TRADING
LIMITED

THE POST SIXTEEN CENTRE AT ST.

GEORGE'S LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07662289
08132668
08132716
07162127
03730050
02938774

03123834

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904518921

904518921
4 Crownhill Road

Burbage
Hinckley

Leicestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/09/2012
26/07/2012
26/07/2012
18/02/2010
01/08/2008
08/09/1999

08/11/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/2016
28/03/2019

01/08/2008

07/06/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



